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HeineScientific® stands for the development and sale of high quality teaching aids for medical and scientific training. Our 
customers include universities, hospitals, physicians in private practice, students, the pharmaceutical industry, and health 
care and educational institutions.

Always up to date – true to this motto, we cooperate with physicians and instructors in the health care sector to continually 
develop new teaching aids to fit changing demands. HeineScientific® stands not only for excellent quality.

Thanks to lean, modern structures, we are able to offer our products at a much lower price than our competitors. There are 
many reasons to choose HeineScientific® teaching aids. 

Who we are
ABOUT HEINESCIENTIFIC®
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FUNCTIONAL MODELS 
 

 

A large selection of functional models and training models to teach practical skills, such as venipuncture or 
wound closure with surgical suture. 

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

DENTAL HYGIENE MODEL  
WITH TOOTHBRUSH

	 Art. No.:	 H130372
	 EAN:	 4260306779963
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dental hygiene model with closed jaw:  
16 x 12 x 20 cm 

	 Toothbrush: 22 x 2 cm
	 Weight: 0.82 kg

33,29 €

INJECTION ARM  
FOR INJECTION

	 Art. No.:	 H130501
	 EAN:	 4260306779970
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 62 x 9 x 11 cm
	 Weight: 1.5 kg

69,99 €

SUTURE TRAINING ARM

	 Art. No.:	 H130630
	 EAN:	 4260306778935
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Life-size
	 Approx. 62 cm long

184,79 €

SUTURE TRAINING SKIN

	 Art. No.:	 H130621
	 EAN:	 4260306779550
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x B): 20 x 2.5 x 8.9 cm
	 Cut: 3-5 mm
	 Weight: 0.17 kg

34,79 €

SUTURE TRAINING SKIN | 
REPLACEMENT PAD

	 Art. No.:	 H130622
	 EAN:	 4260306778584
	 PU:	 1 Model 

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 20 x 2 x 8 cm
	 Weight: 0.22 kg

9,79 €

HUMAN
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HUMAN

Virus Models

	 Art. No.:	 H139088
	 EAN:	 4260626260356
	 PU:	 1 Set with 4 Models

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 20 x 2 x 8 cm
	 Weight: 0.22 kg

78,49 €

Model of human blood cells

	 Art. No.:	 H139085
	 EAN:	 4260626260370
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 20 x 2 x 8 cm
	 Weight: 0.22 kg

93,49 €

HIV virus, cross section
	 Art. No.:	 H130499 
	 EAN:	 4260306779321
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 12 x 17 x 12 cm 
	 Weight: 0,56 kg

34,79 €

ACUPUNCTURE MODELS 
 

 

Models of individual body parts or the entire human body with representation of the acupuncture points;
sometimes also with the meridians. 

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

ACUPUNCTURE  
MODEL HEAD | LIFE SIZE

	 Art. No.:	 H134010
	 EAN:	 4260306778645
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 30 x 42 x 19 cm
	 Weight: 2.2 kg

46,29 €

ACUPUNCTURE MODEL 
OF A HUMAN HEAD

	 Art. No.:	 H130349
	 EAN:	 4260306779444
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 11 x 20 x 9 cm
	 Weight: 0.35 kg

17,99 €



HeineScientific® is a trademark of NetMed S.à.r.l.

 8, Am Scheerleck, 6868 Wecker, Luxembourg   +352 267149 09   +352 267149 19   info@netmed.lu Page 5

Prices in EURO without VAT – Prices may change without prior notice – V060326

HUMAN

ACUPUNCTURE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H134005
	 EAN:	 4260306778669
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Height (incl. base): approx. 61 cm
	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 19 x 60 x 12.5 cm
	 Weight: 1.25 kg

32,29 €

MALE ACUPUNCTURE MODEL 
MOUNTED ON A BASE

	 Art. No.:	 H131300
	 EAN:	 4260306778904
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: approx. 178 cm
	 Weight: 18 kg

579,49 €

ACUPUNCTURE MODEL  
WITH MUSCLES

	 Art. No.:	 H129990
	 EAN:	 4260306779727
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Height: approx. 84 cm
	 Dimensions ( L x H x W): 23 x 84 x 21 cm
	 Weight: 2.6 kg

87,99 €

HAND ACUPUNCTURE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H130484
	 EAN:	 4260306778959
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 10 x 13 x 3 cm
	 Weight: 0.06 kg

12,29 €

FOOT ACUPUNCTURE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H130485
	 EAN:	 4260306779437
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 15 x 7 x 6 cm
	 Weight: 0.12 kg

12,29 €

ACUPUNCTURE MODEL  
OF AN EAR

	 Art. No.:	 H130348
	 EAN:	 4260306779901
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 7.5 x 13 x 24 cm 17,99 €
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HUMAN

ANATOMY MODELS
 

 

Classic anatomical models of organs, structures and body parts. In this category, you will also find a wide 
selection of skeletal models. 

SKELETON MODELS 

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

COLOURED SKULL MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H129989
	 EAN:	 4260306779635
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x B): 13 x 15 x 20 cm
	 Weight: 0.89 kg

38,79 €

HUMAN SKULL MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H129992
	 EAN:	 4260306779871
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x B): 14 x 18 x 20 cm
	 Weight: 1.0 kg

46,29 €

FOETAL SKULL MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139004
	 EAN:	 4260306778249
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H incl. base x W x D): 14 x 8 x 9 cm 
	 Weight: 0.22 kg

41,29 €

MINIATURE SKELETON  
FOR YOUR DESK

	 Art. No.:	 H129991
	 EAN:	 4260306779864
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Height: approx. 42 cm
	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 15 x 42 x 15 cm
	 Weight: 0.48 kg

21,79 €

DISASSEMBLED HUMAN  
SKELETON MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H130370
	 EAN:	 4260306779383
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Weight: 7.7 kg 179,79 €
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HUMAN

ANATOMICAL SKELETON |
PARTLY DISSECTIBLE

	 Art. No.:	 H130497
	 EAN:	 4260306779895
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 85 cm high, true to scale
	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 20 x 85 x 9 cm
	 Weight: 1.7 kg

65,49 €

FLEXIBLE SKELETON  
WITH LIGAMENTS

	 Art. No.:	 H130985
	 EAN:	 4260306779734
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Skeleton model, life-size (180 cm)
	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 38 x 180 x 20 cm
	 Weight: 11.5 kg

244,79 €

FOETAL SKELETON MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139003
	 EAN:	 4260306778232
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H incl. base x W x D): 41 x 8 x 5.5 cm
	 Weight: 0.37 kg

68,99 €

LIFE - SIZE HUMAN  
SKELETON MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H495121
	 EAN:	 4260306779932
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Height: approx. 180 cm
	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 40 x 180 x 20 cm
	 Weight: 11.4 kg
	 Box size (H x W x D): 29 x 46 x 100 cm 

204,29 €

TRANSPARENT SKULL

	 Art. No.:	 H139002
	 EAN:	 4260306778225
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 21 x 14.5 x 17 cm 55,99 €

LIFE - SIZE SKELETON MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139001
	 EAN:	 4260306778218
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 177 x 39 x 28 cm 244,79 €

SKELETON HAND 
WITH LIGAMENTS

	 Art. No.:	 H130371
	 EAN:	 4260306779659
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 11.5 x 23 x 7.5 cm
	 Weight: 0.24 kg

23,49 €
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HUMAN

SKELETAL FOOT MODEL 
WITH LIGAMENTS

	 Art. No.:	 H130247
	 EAN:	 4260306779819
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 22 x 29 x 12 cm
	 Weight: 0.68 kg 

23,49 €

SKELETON ARM MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139151
	 EAN:	 4260626260424
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Length: 110.5 cm (life-size) 69,99 €

SKELETON LEG MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139152
	 EAN:	 4260626260431
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Total height: 85.5cm (life-size) 58,29 €

HUMAN SKULL WITH CERVICAL 
SPINE

	 Art. No.:	 H139084
	 EAN:	 4260626260387 
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 51,29 €

SKULL MODEL WITH PAINTED 
MUSCLES

	 Art. No.:	 H139083
	 EAN:	 4260626260394 
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 53,49 €

JOINT & VERTEBRAE MODELS

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

KNEE JOINT MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139008
	 EAN:	 4260306778287
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 90 x 8.5 x 7 cm
	 Weight: 0.71 kg

37,29 €
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HUMAN

CERVICAL SPINE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H131068
	 EAN:	 4260306779024
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 11 x 20 x 7 cm
	 Weight: 0.29 kg

41,79 €

OSTEOPOROSIS MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139060
	 EAN:	 4260626260196 
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Base dimensions: 11 x 6 cm
	 Height: 17 cm

20,79 €

SPINAL COLUMN MODEL  
WITH PELVIS & FEMORAL HEADS

	 Art. No.:	 H130496
	 EAN:	 4260306779505
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Life-size
	 Height (total): 86 cm
	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 32 x 86 x 24 cm
	 Weight: 3.6 kg

68,79 €

SPINE WITH PELVIS 

	 Art. No.:	 H129993
	 EAN:	 4260306779888
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Height: approx. 74 cm
	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 30 x 83 x 24 cm
	 Weight: 2.9 kg

68,99 €

DIDACTIC VERTEBRAL COLUMN 
MODEL WITH PELVIS

	 Art. No.:	 H131267
	 EAN:	 4260306779758
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Height (total): 71 cm
	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 32 x 84 x 24 cm
	 Weight: 2.9 kg

62,99 €

ANATOMICAL MODEL  
OF THE LUMBAR SPINE

	 Art. No.:	 H131069
	 EAN:	 4260306779277
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 12 x 36 x 12 cm
	 Weight: 0.88 kg

41,79 €

ELBOW SKELETON MODEL  
WITH LIGAMENTS

	 Art. No.:	 H130492
	 EAN:	 4260306779420
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 12 x 24 x 12 cm
	 Weight: 0.32 kg

32,29 €
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HUMAN

HIP JOINT 
WITH LIGAMENTS

	 Art. No.:	 H130491
	 EAN:	 4260306779710
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (L x H x W): 18 x 30 x 12 cm
	 Weight: 0.98 kg

32,29 €

VERTEBRAE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139005
	 EAN:	 4260306778256
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 44.5 x 15 x 8 cm 34,79 €

COLOURED VERTEBRAE MODEL, 
HALF LIFE-SIZE

	 Art. No.:	 H139006
	 EAN:	 4260306778263
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H incl. base x W x D): 40 x 14 x 8 cm 38,29 €

VERTEBRAE COLLECTION

	 Art. No.:	 H139007
	 EAN:	 4260306778270
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Base dimensions: 33.5 x 22.5 cm 49,79 €

HERNIATED DISC MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139061
	 EAN:	 4260626260202
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 20 x 16 x 11.5 cm 32,79 €

RHEUMATIC KNEE JOINT MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H130598
	 EAN:	 4260306778775
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Approx. half life-size
	 Dimensions (L x H x W):  

	 16.5 x 19 x 12.5 cm
	 Weight: 0.33 kg

27,99 €

HUMAN KNEE MODEL  
WITH LIGAMENTS

	 Art. No.:	 H495123
	 EAN:	 4260306779956
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 12 x 33 x 12 cm
	 Weight: 0.83 kg

23,99 €
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HUMAN

SHOULDER JOINT MODEL  
WITH LIGAMENTS

	 Art. No.:	 H130490
	 EAN:	 4260306779826
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 18 x 23 x 17 cm
	 Weight: 0.57 kg

32,29 €

MODEL OF A HIP

	 Art. No.:	 H139077
	 EAN:	 4260626260462
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Life-sized model
	 Dimensions: 19.5 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm

51,29 €

MODEL OF A SHOULDER JOINT

	 Art. No.:	 H139078
	 EAN:	 4260626266617
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions: 17.5 x 14 x 11.5 cm (H x W x D) 51,29 €

MODEL OF AN INTERVERTEBRAL 
DISC

	 Art. No.:	 H139062
	 EAN:	 4260626260219
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions:  (H x W x D) 41,79 €

EYE MODELS

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

6 PART EYE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139036
	 EAN:	 4260306772957
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H incl. base x W x D): 22 x 16 x 18 cm 41,79 €

EYE MODEL WITH MUSCLES  
AND NERVES

	 Art. No.:	 H131342
	 EAN:	 4260306779192
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Eye model at 6x magnification
	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 31 x 26 x 42 cm
	 Weight: 2.6 kg

81,99 €
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HUMAN

FEMALE ANATOMY MODELS

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

FEMALE PELVIC MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H130380
	 EAN:	 4260306779802
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (L x H x W): 25 x 28 x 18 cm
	 Weight: 1.55 kg

36,49 €

FEMALE BLADDER MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H130481
	 EAN:	 4260306779062
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 approx. 15 cm high 45,29 €

MODEL OF THE  
FEMALE BLADDER

	 Art. No.:	 H139023
	 EAN:	 4260306772889
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (with base): 23 x 18 cm 22,99 €

PELVIS MODEL WITH FOETUS

	 Art. No.:	 H139041
	 EAN:	 4260306778379
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 17.5 x 16.5 x 11.5 cm 34,79 €

PLACENTA MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139042
	 EAN:	 4260306778874
	 PU:	 1 Model

34,79 €

DISEASED BREAST MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139072
	 EAN:	 4260626260318
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 10 x 16.5 x 11.5 cm
	 Weight: 0.51 kg

34,79 €
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HUMAN

UTERUS - MODEL 
WITH DISEASES

	 Art. No.:	 H139069
	 EAN:	 4260626260288
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 16 x 12 x 15 cm
	 Weight: 0.62 kg

34,79 €

FEMALE PELVIS MODEL  
WITH PELVIC FLOOR MUSCLES

	 Art. No.:	 H130826
	 EAN:	 4260306779284
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 20 x 25 x 15 cm
	 Weight: 1.43 kg

46,29 €

FEMALE HORMONAL CYCLE

	 Art. No.:	 H139031
	 EAN:	 4260306772902
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 50 x 34 cm 38,29 €

FEMALE BREAST MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139032
	 EAN:	 4260306772919
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 27 x 13 x 12 cm 66,79 €

ANATOMICAL MODEL  
OF A LACTATING BREAST

	 Art. No.:	 H139033
	 EAN:	 4260306772926
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 29 x 13 x 14 cm 66,79 €

ANATOMICAL MODEL OF A 
PREGNANT WOMAN | 40TH WEEK

	 Art. No.:	 H139040
	 EAN:	 4260306778362
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (total) (H x W x D):  
	 35 x 30 x 20 cm

	 Dimensions (child): 25 x 13.5 x 10 cm
	 Weight (total): 3 kg 

119,49 €

SKELETAL PELVIS MODEL |  
FEMALE

	 Art. No.:	 H130494
	 EAN:	 4260306779567
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 24 x 18 x 17 cm
	 Weight: 0.93 kg

34,79 €
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HUMAN

OVARY MODEL WITH FOLLICLES

	 Art. No.:	 H139079
	 EAN:	 4260626266624
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 14.5 x 17 x 12 cm (H x W x D) 119,49 €

OESOPHAGUS MODEL WITH 
DISEASES
 

	 Art. No.:	 H139049
	 EAN:	 04260626260066
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 26 x 16,5 x 12,5 cm (H x W x D) 30,99 €

MALE ANATOMY MODELS

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

3 - PART PROSTATE  
DISEASE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H130033
	 EAN:	 4260306778966
	 PU:	 1 Model

38,79 €

MALE PELVIS MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H130375
	 EAN:	 4260306779741
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 25 x 28 x 18 cm
	 Weight: 1.58 kg

36,49 €

SKELETAL PELVIS MODEL | MALE 

	 Art. No.:	 H130493
	 EAN:	 4260306779512
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 26 x 22 x 16 cm
	 Weight: 1.23 kg

34,79 €

MALE BLADDER MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139021
	 EAN:	 4260306772865
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 14 x 12.5 x 18 cm 38,29 €
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HUMAN

MODEL OF TESTICLES  
AND EPIDIDYMIS

	 Art. No.:	 H139022
	 EAN:	 4260306772872
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 25 x 10 x 7.5 cm 41,79 €

SPERM DEVELOPMENT MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139030
	 EAN:	 4260306772896
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 54 x 38 cm 49,79 €

RECTUM MODEL 
WITH HAEMORRHOIDS

	 Art. No.:	 H139050
	 EAN:	 4260626260073
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 18 x 12 x 12 cm 33,79 €

BLADDER MODEL 
WITH PROSTATE

	 Art. No.:	 H139068
	 EAN:	 4260626260271
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 16 x 8 x 3 cm 34,79 €

ORGAN MODELS

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

ANATOMICAL MODEL  
OF THYROID DISEASES

	 Art. No.:	 H139065
	 EAN:	 4260306779406
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (L x H x W): 22 x 20 x 15 cm
	 Weight: 0.76 kg 

41,79 €

MODEL OF DISEASED  
PANCREAS, SPLEEN  
AND GALLBLADDER

	 Art. No.:	 H127128
	 EAN:	 4260306778997
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 21 x 13 x 7 cm 33,79 €
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HUMAN

LIFE - SIZED HEART MODEL | 
2 PARTS

	 Art. No.:	 H139024
	 EAN:	 4260306772933
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 15 x 8 x 12 cm 
	 Weight: 0.42 kg 

25,29 €

KIDNEY DISEASE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139067
	 EAN:	 4260626260264
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 20.5 x 8.5 x 3 cm 34,79 €

LIVER MODEL 
WITH GALL STONES

	 Art. No.:	 H139056
	 EAN:	 4260626260127
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 16 x 18.5 x 9 cm
	 Weight: 0.35 kg

33,79 €

OESOPHAGUS MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139049
	 EAN:	 4260626260066
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H incl. Base x W x D): 23 x 9 x 4 cm 30,99 €

HUMAN BRAIN MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H130248
	 EAN:	 4260306779055
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (L x H x W): 14 x 16 x 18 cm
	 Weight: 0.86 kg 

35,99 €

MODEL OF BRODMANN AREAS

	 Art. No.:	 H139038
	 EAN:	 4260306772971
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 14 x 17 x 20.5 cm 109,49 €

TRANSPARENT LUNG MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H130249
	 EAN:	 4260306779581
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 96 x 32 x 16 cm
	 Weight: 4.3 kg

88,49 €
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HUMAN

MODEL OF THE LUNGS

	 Art. No.:	 H130367
	 EAN:	 4260306779390
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 20 x 30 x 15 cm
	 Weight: 1.32 kg

51,29 €

ANATOMICAL MODEL OF A LUNG

	 Art. No.:	 H139019
	 EAN:	 4260306772841 
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 13 x 13 x 29 cm 
	 Weight: 736 g

35,99 €

MODEL OF THE TRACHEAL  
BIFURCATION

	 Art. No.:	 H134011
	 EAN:	 4260306778591
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (incl. base) (L x H x W): 
	 16.5 x 17 x 13 cm

	 Weight: 0.4 kg

34,79 €

HYPERTENSION MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139046
	 EAN:	 4260626260035
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Height: approx. 42 cm
	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 14 x 42 x 14 cm
	 Weight: 1.4 kg 

72,79 €

SKIN MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139039
	 EAN:	 4260306778355
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 20 x 15 x 22.5 cm 45,29 €

LARYNX MODEL | 3 - PIECE

	 Art. No.:	 H130366
	 EAN:	 4260306779253
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 11 x 24 x 7.5 cm
	 Weight: 0.63 kg

22,49 €

APPENDIX AND 
CAECUM MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139015
	 EAN:	 4260306778331
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H incl. stand x W x D):  
	 17.5 x 5 x 12 cm

34,79 €
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HUMAN

STOMACH MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139016
	 EAN:	 4260306778348
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H incl. base x W x D): 
	 25 x 13 x 6 cm

50,29 €

DIABETES MODEL 
WITH SECONDARY DISEASES

	 Art. No.:	 H139047
	 EAN:	 4260626260042
	 PU:	 1 Model

69,99 €

STOMACH MODEL 
WITH ULCERS

	 Art. No.:	 H139052
	 EAN:	 4260626260080
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H incl. stand x W x D): 23 x 19 x 2 cm 34,79 €

GASTRIC BAND MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139053
	 EAN:	 4260626260097
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 26 x 20.5 x 7 cm 48,79 €

PSORIASIS MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139058
	 EAN:	 4260626260172
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 15.5 x 16 x 11.5 cm 33,79 €

ACNE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139059
	 EAN:	 4260626260189
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 14 x 12 x 12 cm 33,79 €

MODEL OF VASCULAR DISEASES 
IN THE BRAIN

	 Art. No.:	 H139063
	 EAN:	 4260626260226
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H incl. base x W x D): 18 x 10 x 9 cm 40,79 €
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HUMAN

LUNG DISEASE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139066
	 EAN:	 4260626260257
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 22 x 16.5 x 11.5 cm 46,29 €

ANATOMICAL EAR MODEL |  
3X ENLARGED

	 Art. No.:	 H139035
	 EAN:	 4260306772940
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D): 20 x 36 x 15 cm 46,29 €

BYPASS MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139081
	 EAN:	 4260626260479
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 16 x 14 x 11.5 cm 
	 (H x W x D, base included)

39,49 €

DISMOUNTABLE BRAIN MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139154
	 EAN:        4260626260455
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 22x 18 x 18 cm 
 (model without stand) 

90,99 €

THE HUMAN RESPIRATORY  
SYSTEM

	 Art. No.:	 H139064
	 EAN:        04260626260233
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 27 x 16.5 x 12cm  
 (model without stand) 

46,29 €

BRAIN WITH FUNCTIONAL 
AREAS

	 Art. No.:	 H139086
	 EAN:        4260626260363
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 27 x 16.5 x 12cm  
 (model without stand) 

65,49 €

RECTUM PATHOLOGIES MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139048
	 EAN:        4260626260059 
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 26 x 16,5 x 12,5 cm  
 (model with stand) 

39,49 €
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HUMAN

KIDNEY MODEL WITH ADRENAL 
GLAND

	 Art. No.:	 H139020 
	 EAN:         
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 13.4 cm x 13.5 cm x 16.3 cm 24,79 €

 ANATOMY MODELS

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

40 - PART 
HUMAN TORSO MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H126108
	 EAN:	 4260306779994
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Height: approx. 85 cm
	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 36 x 85 x 26 cm
	 Weight: approx. 10 kg

229,79 €

GENDERLESS TORSO MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H131120
	 EAN:	 4260306779949
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 17.5 x 45 x 12 cm
	 Weight: 1.64 kg

104,79 €

MODEL OF THE 
MASTICATORY MUSCLES

	 Art. No.:	 H130887
	 EAN:	 4260306779352
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 21 x 7 x 17 cm
	 Weight: 0.63 kg

74,99 €

RHEUMATOID 
ARTHRITIS MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139057
	 EAN:	 4260626260165
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H incl. Base x W x D):  
	 24.5 x 14.5 x 3 cm 

41,79 €

LIFE-SIZE HAND MODEL | 
SEPARABLE 

	 Art. No.:	 H139014
	 EAN:	 4260306779123
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W):  
	 16.5 x 25 x 12.5 cm

	 Weight: 0.62 kg

40,79 €
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HUMAN

LIFE-SIZE MODEL 
OF A HUMAN BODY

	 Art. No.:	 H139010
	 EAN:	 4260306778300
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H x W x D):  
	 178 x 85 x 65 cm (includes arms)

1.394,79 €

ARM MUSCLE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139011
	 EAN:	 4260306778317
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 74 x 13.5 cm 189,79 €

LEG MUSCLE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139012
	 EAN:	 4260306778324
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (H incl. base x W x D):  
	 116.5 x 17 x 24 cm

434,99 €

SKULL-BRAIN MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139150
	 EAN:	 4260626260417
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size 22 x 15 x 23 cm (L x W x H) 77,29 €

FOOT MALALIGNMENT MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139153
	 EAN:	 4260626260448 
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size of each individual model:  
approx. 26 x 10.5 x 13.5 cm

95,79 €

DENTAL MODELS 
 

 

A wide assortment of tooth and jaw models, that represent healthy and pathological structures. Here, you will 
find dental models for tooth and jaw development. 
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HUMAN

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

HUMAN TEETH MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139155
	 EAN:	 4260306779628
	 PU:	 3-part set

	 Dimensions (Molar): 14 x 13.5 x 26 cm
	 Dimensions (Incisor): 11 x 8 x 25 cm
	 Weight: 2.08 kg

68,29 €

MODEL WITH 
DISEASED MOLARS

	 Art. No.:	 H139029
	 EAN:	 4260626260158
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H):  
	 approx. 12 x 5 x 12 cm

41,79 €

TRANSPARENT JAW MODEL | 
CHILDREN‘S TEETH

	 Art. No.:	 H131077
	 EAN:	 4260306778911
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 7 x 6.5 x 10 cm
	 Weight: 0.3 kg

77,29 €

TRANSPARENT JAW MODEL | 
SET OF ADULT TEETH

	 Art. No.:	 H139074
	 EAN:	 4260626260493
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimenions (L x W x H):  
	 approx. 9 x 7 x 6.5 cm

38,29 €

PARTIAL MODEL 
OF THE LOWER JAW

	 Art. No.:	 H139027
	 EAN:	 4260626260134
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H):  
	 approx. 10 x 3.5 x 4.5 cm

29,99 €

TOOTH MODEL WITH DISEASES

	 Art. No.:	 H139028
	 EAN:	 4260626260141
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H): 12 x 8 x 13.5 cm
	 Weight: 0.13 kg

29,99 €
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HUMAN

DECIDUOUS DENTITION

	 Art. No.:	 H139025
	 EAN:	 4260306772827
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H):  
	 11.5 x 11.5 x 16 cm

29,99 €

PERMANENT DENTITION

	 Art. No.:	 H139026
	 EAN:	 4260306772834
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H):  
	 11.5 x 11.5 x 18.5 cm

32,29 €

PREPARED MICROSCOPE SLIDE SETS 
 

 

Various specimens as teaching tools for schools and universities, such as the histology slides with all human 
tissue types. 

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

PREPARED MICROSCOPE 
SLIDE SET

	 Art. No.:	 H139045
	 EAN:	 4260547367882
	 PU:	 1 set with 35 slides

	 Dimensions (W x D x H): 19 x 10.5 x 5 cm 29,49 €
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ACUPUNCTURE MODELS 
 

 

MODELS OF INDIVIDUAL AND COMPLETE ANIMAL STRUCTURES WITH REPRESENTATION OF THE 
ACUPUNCTURE POINTS. ESPECIALLY DETAIL-RICH ACUPUNCTURE MODELS. IDEAL FOR VETERINARIANS, 
NATUROPATHS & VETERINARY STUDENTS.

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

ACUPUNCTURE MODEL, DOG

	 Art. No.:	 H190073
	 EAN:	 4260306779697
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (L x H x W): 28 x 30 x 9.5 cm
	 Weight: 0.71 kg

34,29 €

ACUPUNCTURE MODEL, CAT

	 Art. No.:	 H190074
	 EAN:	 4260306778638
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (L x H x W): 28 x 18.5 x 7 cm
	 Weight: 0.5 kg

34,29 €

ACUPUNCTURE MODEL, HORSE

	 Art. No.:	 H190075
	 EAN:	 4260306779642
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (L x H x W): 20 x 23.5 x 7 cm
	 Weight: 0.43 kg

34,29 €

ACUPUNCTURE MODEL, COW

	 Art. No.:	 H190076
	 EAN:	 4260306778850
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 26 x 16 x 9 cm
	 Weight: 0.42 kg

34,29 €

ACUPUNCTURE MODEL, PIG

	 Art. No.:	 H190077
	 EAN:	 4260306778836
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 22.5 x 14 x 8 cm
	 Weight: 0.36 kg

41,29 €

VETERINARY
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VETERINARY

ANATOMY MODELS 
 

 

MODELS AND SKELETONS OF INDIVIDUAL BODY PARTS, ORGANS, STRUCTURES OR THE ENTIRE ANIMAL 
BODY FOR REPRESENTATION, CLARIFICATION AND EMPHASIS OF SPECIFIC FUNCTIONS, DISEASES, ETC. 
IN THIS CATEGORY, YOU WILL ALSO FIND A WIDE RANGE OF PLASTIC MODELS AND REAL SKELETON 
SPECIMENS.

REAL SKELETON MODELS

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

CANINE SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H190054
	 EAN:	 4260306779222
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H): 45 x 15 x 25 cm 314,79 €

FELINE SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H190055
	 EAN:	 4260306779499
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H): 33 x 9 x 16 cm 174,99 €

PIGEON SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H191646
	 EAN:	 4260306778560
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 14 x 10 x 15 cm 119,49 €

CHICKEN SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H190901
	 EAN:	 4260306779475
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H): 18 x 15 x 28 cm 174,99 €

RAT SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H191648
	 EAN:	 4260306778133
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H): 20 x 5 x 6 cm 109,49 €
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VETERINARY

GUINEA PIG 
SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H191649
	 EAN:	 4260306778140
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (H x W x D): 19 x 5 x 6 cm 109,49 €

RABBIT SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H190900
	 EAN:	 4260306779529
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H): 30 x 9 x 12 cm 119,49 €

SHEEP SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H191647
	 EAN:	 4260306778515 
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H): 55 x 14 x 31 cm 2.299,79 €

GOAT SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H191650
	 EAN:	 4260306778546  
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H): 72 x 23 x 50 cm 1.744,29 €

FROG SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H191645
	 EAN:	 4260306778577
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (H x W x D): 10 x 10 x 4 cm 69,99 €

FISH SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H190917
	 EAN:	 4260306779680
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H): 20 x 4 x 8 cm 69,99 €

SNAKE SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H190918
	 EAN:	 4260306778898
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Skeleton size: 31 x 7 x 1.5 cm 81,99 €
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VETERINARY

SHARK SKELETON SPECIMEN

	 Art. No.:	 H191651
	 EAN:	 4260306778553
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x W x H): 40 x 8 x 4 cm 144,99 €

ARTIFICIAL SKELETON MODELS

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

CANINE ELBOW MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H139082
	 EAN:	 4260306779796
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (L x H x W): 22.5 x 30 x 16 cm
	 Weight: 0.57 kg

46,29 €

DOG SHOULDER MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H190062
	 EAN:	 4260306779017
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (L x H x W): 22.5 x 30 x 15.5 cm
	 Weight: 0.53 kg

50,79 €

DETAILED DOG SKULL MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H190913
	 EAN:	 4260306779666
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 12 x 10 x 12 cm
	 Weight: 0.39 kg

34,79 €

CAT SKULL

	 Art. No.:	 H190912
	 EAN:	 4260306779468
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size: 12 x 12 x 11 cm 34,79 €

ARTIFICIAL CANINE SKELETON | 
DISASSEMBLABLE

	 Art. No.:	 H190910
	 EAN:	 4260306779925
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (H x L x W): 32 x 67 x 14 cm 98,29 €
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VETERINARY

CANINE SKELETON MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H190915
	 EAN:	 4260306779574
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W):  86 x 67 x 40 cm
	 Weight: 7.2 kg

199,99 €

SKELETAL MODEL CAT

	 Art. No.:	 H191760
	 EAN:	 4260626260011
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Skeleton dimensions (mounted)  
	 (L x H x W): approx. 70 x 27 x 9 cm

	 Base dimensions (L x H x W):  
	 approx. 42 x 3 x 20 cm

119,49 €

CANINE KNEE WITH LIGAMENTS

	 Art. No.:	 H139013
	 EAN:	 4260306779772
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 16.5 x 19 x 13 cm
	 Weight: 0.26 kg

46,29 €

INJECTION TRAINER I  
CANINE PAW

	 Art. No.:	 H191014
	 EAN:	 4260306778508
	 PU:	 1 Model

53,49 €

CUT MODELS

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

CANINE EAR MODEL | 
TWO-SIDED

	 Art. No.:	 H191779
	 EAN:	 4260306778423
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x B): 16.5 x 17 x 13 cm
	 Weight: 0.42 kg

41,79 €

CANINE STOMACH MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H190079
	 EAN:	 4260306779093
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (L x H x W):  20 x 30 x 15 cm
	 Weight: 1.00 kg

59,29 €
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VETERINARY

CANINE EYE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H191781
	 EAN:	 4260306778447
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Base dimensions (L x W x H) :  
	 approx. 11.5 x 11.5 x 1 cm

	 Model dimensions (L x W x H) :  
	 approx. 12 x 5 x 10 cm

27,99 €

ANATOMICAL CANINE 
HEART MODEL | 2 PARTS

	 Art. No.:	 H191780
	 EAN:	 4260306779086
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 12 x 15 x 12 cm
	 Weight: 0.42 kg

25,79 €

CANINE HEART WITH PARASITE

	 Art. No.:	 H190064
	 EAN:	 4260306779413
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 16.5  x 13 x 20 cm
	 Weight: 0.43 kg

34,79 €

CANINE SKIN MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H190909
	 EAN:	 4260306779161
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (L x H x W): 12 x 17 x 12 cm
	 Weight: 0.4 kg

46,29 €

DISASSEMBLABLE 
CANINE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H191772
	 EAN:	 4260306778416
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (L x H x W): 40 x 33 x 15.5 cm
	 Weight: 1.95 kg

159,49 €

DISASSEMBLABLE GOAT MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H191771
	 EAN:	 4260306778409
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Goat dimensions (L x H x W):  
	 72 x 60 x 15 cm

	 Base dimensions (L x H x W):  
	 70 x 3 x 23 cm

659,29 €

DISASSEMBLABLE  
HORSE MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H191774
	 EAN:	 4260306778461
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Base dimensions (L x H x W):  
	 approx. 90 x 3 x 23.5 cm

	 Model dimensions (L x H x W) :  
	 approx. 86 x 67 x 12 cm

704,29 €
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VETERINARY

DISASSEMBLABLE 
RABBIT MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H191775
	 EAN:	 4260626260004
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Rabbit dimensions:  
	 approx. 50 x 29 x 15 cm 

164,49 €

DISASSEMBLABLE CAT MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H191773
	 EAN:	 4260306778454
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Cat dimensions (L x W x H):  
	 approx. 61 x 15.5 x 29 cm (mounted)

184,79 €

DENTAL - MODELS

PICTURE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DETAILS RRP

FELINE JAW MODEL

	 Art. No.:	 H190051
	 EAN:	 4260306779239
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Size (L x H x W): 6 x 5 x 5.5 cm
	 Weight: 0.12 kg

46,29 €

LARGE CANINE JAW

	 Art. No.:	 H190998
	 EAN:	 4260306778492
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (H x W x D): 
	 approx. 12.1 x 7 x 5.1 cm

58,29 €

TRANSPARENT FELINE JAW

	 Art. No.:	 H191084
	 EAN:	 4260306778478
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Dimensions (H x W x D):  
	 approx. 7 x 5.1 x 2.8 cm

58,29 €

TRANSPARENT CANINE JAW

	 Art. No.:	 H191178
	 EAN:	 4260306778485
	 PU:	 1 Model

	 Model size: approx. 10.8 x 7.6 x 5.1 cm 63,99 €



HeineScientific® is a trademark of NetMed S.à.r.l.

 8, Am Scheerleck, 6868 Wecker, Luxembourg   +352 267149 09   +352 267149 19   info@netmed.lu Page 31

Prices in EURO without VAT – Prices may change without prior notice – V060326

We would like to further expand our distribution network and are looking for additional distribution partners 
for our products (especially in Scandinavia and the BeNeLux countries). Should you be interested in our 
anatomical models, please send us a short e-mail to info@netmed.lu and enquire about our convenient 
conditions for retailers. We are looking forward to hearing from you!
 
Exclusive Partner for Retail: We do not offer our products in direct sales. We exclusively market our 
assortment through select retailers. As a distribution partner, you obtain access to a comprehensive selection 
of products that your end customers cannot directly order from us. 

Top Price-Performance Ratio: The HeineScientific® products are exclusively manufactured for us. See for 
yourself and enquire about our convenient retailer conditions.  

Quality: We check the production facilities personally to assure that our products fulfill the prescribed quality 
standards. Additionally, we assure that production is carried out under maintenance of fair working conditions 
and with regard to the highest environmental standards.

Growing Assortment: We continuously expand our product range from HeineScientific® and always offer a 
larger selection of high-quality anatomical models. 

Strong Logistics: We keep a sufficient supply of our entire assortment in stock. Because of this, delivery 
occurs quickly and without detours. 
 
Location in the Heart of Europe: Our central location in Luxembourg, near the borders of Germany, France, 
Belgium and the Netherlands, allows us to promptly deliver to all European countries. 
 
Experience and Expertise: We have ample experience in the development, production and distribution of 
anatomical models. We speak your language and are familiar with the circumstances in the marketplace.

Become a Distribution Partner
JOIN US

WE GLADLY SUPPORT YOU!

YOU DISTRIBUTE

High-quality products deserve an appropriate presentation. You need support in accurately 
representing our assortment? We will gladly help you, should you require images, texts or other 
information. We are available under info@netmed.lu for all other questions. Talk to us!


